
GEORGIA TECH FACULTY DEGREE PROGRAM COORDINATORS as of 10/15/2024

2024‐2025 Faculty Degree Program Coordinators updated as of 10/15/2024

BACHELOR'S DEGREES Faculty Coordinator Email

BS in Architecture Daniel Baerlecken daniel.baerlecken@design.gatech.edu 
BS in Building Construction Javier Irizarry javier.irizarry@gatech.edu
BS in Industrial Design Kevin Shankwiler kevin.shankwiler@design.gatech.edu
BS in Music Technology Chris Moore chris.moore@music.gatech.edu

BS in Computer Science David White drwhite@cc.gatech.edu

BS in Aerospace Engineering Joseph Oefelein joseph.oefelein@gatech.edu
BS in Biomedical Engineering Jaydev Desai jaydev@gatech.edu
BS in Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering Victor Breedveld victor.breedveld@chbe.gatech.edu
BS in Civil Engineering Kevin Haas kevin.haas@ce.gatech.edu
BS in Computer Engineering Elliot Moore II em80@mail.gatech.edu
BS in Electrical Engineering Elliot Moore II em80@mail.gatech.edu
BS in Environmental Engineering Kevin Haas kevin.haas@ce.gatech.edu
BS in Industrial Engineering Chen Zhou chen.zhou@isye.gatech.edu
BS in Materials Science and Engineering Mary Lynn Realff marylynn.realff@mse.gatech.edu
BS in Mechanical Engineering Brandon Dixon dixon@gatech.edu
BS in Nuclear and Radiological Engineering Brandon Dixon dixon@gatech.edu

BS in Business Administration Manpreet Hora manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu

BS in Applied Language and Intercultural Studies Kelly Comfort kcomfort@gatech.edu
BS in Economics Danny Woodbury dwoodbury@gatech.edu
BS in Economics and International Affairs Danny Woodbury dwoodbury@gatech.edu
BS in Global Economics and Modern Languages Danny Woodbury dwoodbury@gatech.edu
BS in History, Technology and Society Allen Hyde allen.hyde@hsoc.gatech.edu
BS in International Affairs Mikulas Fabry mfabry@gatech.edu
BS in International Affairs and Modern Languages Mikulas Fabry mfabry@gatech.edu
BS in Public Policy Hans Klein hans@gatech.edu
BS in Literature, Media and Communication Aaron Santesso aaron.santesso@lmc.gatech.edu

BS in Mathematics Guillermo Goldsztein ggold@math.gatech.edu
BS in Applied Physics David Ballantyne david.ballantyne@physics.gatech.edu
BS in Physics David Ballantyne david.ballantyne@physics.gatech.edu
BS in Biology Chrissy Spencer chrissy.spencer@biology.gatech.edu
BS in Biochemistry Angus Wilkinson angus.wilkinson@chemistry.gatech.edu
BS in Chemistry Angus Wilkinson angus.wilkinson@chemistry.gatech.edu
BS in Atmospheric & Oceanic Sciences Zachary Handlos zachary.handlos@eas.gatech.edu
BS in Earth and Atmospheric Sciences Zachary Handlos zachary.handlos@eas.gatech.edu
BS in Environmental Science Jennifer Glass jennifer.glass@eas.gatech.edu
BS in Solid Earth & Planetary Sciences Samantha Wilson samantha.wilson@eas.gatech.edu Page 1 of 5
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BS in Neuroscience Tim Cope tim.cope@gatech.edu
BS in Psychology  Chris Stanzione christopher.stanzione@psych.gatech.edu

BS in Computational Media ‐ College of Liberal Arts and College of Computing  Jay Bolter jay.bolter@lmc.gatech.edu

MASTER'S DEGREES Faculty Coordinator Email

Master of Architecture  David Yocum david.yocum@gatech.edu
MS in Urban Design Ellen Dunham‐Jones ellen.dunham‐jones@design.gatech.edu
MS in Architecture  Sonit Bafna sonit.bafna@design.gatech.edu
MS in Building Construction and Facility Management Pardis Pishdad‐Bozorgi pardis.pishdad@design.gatech.edu
Master of City and Regional Planning Michael Elliott michael.elliott@design.gatech.edu

Clio Andris clio@gatech.edu
Ramachandra Sivakumar siva@design.gatech.edu

Master of Industrial Design Tim Purdy tim.purdy@design.gatech.edu
Master of Industrial Design (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) EunSook Kwon eunsook.kwon@design.gatech.edu
MS in Music Technology Nathaniel Condit‐Schultz natcs@gatech.edu
Master of Real Estate Development Richard Porter richard.porter@design.gatech.edu
Professional Master's in Occupational Safety and Health (online) Baabak Ashuri baabak@gatech.edu

Master of Business Administration Manpreet Hora manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu
Master of Business Administration in Global Business ‐ Executive Manpreet Hora manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu
Master of Business Administration in Management of Technology ‐ Executive Manpreet Hora manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu
MS with a Major in Management  Manpreet Hora manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu

MS in Computer Science David White drwhite@cc.gatech.edu
MS in Computer Science (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) David White drwhite@cc.gatech.edu
MS in Computer Science (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) David White drwhite@cc.gatech.edu
MS in Computer Science (online) David Joyner david.joyner@gatech.edu

MS in Aerospace Engineering Adam Steinberg adam.steinberg@gatech.edu
MS in Aerospace Engineering (online) Adam Steinberg adam.steinberg@gatech.edu
MS in Aerospace Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe)  Adam Steinberg adam.steinberg@gatech.edu
MS in Chemical Engineering Marth Grover martha.grover@chbe.gatech.edu
MS in Civil Engineering Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
MS in Engineering Science and Mechanics Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
MS in Environmental Engineering Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
MS in Environmental Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
MS in Electrical and Computer Engineering  Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
MS in Electrical and Computer Engineering (online) Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
MS in Electrical and Computer Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
MS in Electrical and Computer Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
MS in Biomedical Engineering Michael Davis michael.davis@bme.gatech.edu

Multidisciplinary:

Master of Geographic Information Science and Technology
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Master of Biomedical Innovation and Development Mike Fisher michael.fisher@bme.gatech.edu
MS in Health Systems Pinar Keskinocak pinar@isye.gatech.edu
MS in Industrial Engineering Christos Alexopoulo christos@gatech.edu
MS in Industrial Engineering (online) Christos Alexopoulo christos@gatech.edu
MS in Operations Research Christos Alexopoulo christos@gatech.edu
MS in Operations Research (online) Christos Alexopoulo christos@gatech.edu
MS in Supply Chain Engineering Alan Erera alan.erera@isye.gatech.edu
MS in Materials Science and Engineering Preet Singh preet.singh@mse.gatech.edu
MS in Mechanical Engineering Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
MS in Mechanical Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
MS in Mechanical Engineering (online) Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
MS in Medical Physics Steven Biegalski steven.biegalski@me.gatech.edu
MS in Medical Physics (online) Steven Biegalski steven.biegalski@me.gatech.edu
MS in Nuclear Engineering Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
Joint MS in Mechanical Engineering with University of Stuttgart Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
Professional Master's in Applied Systems Engineering (online) Dimitri Mavris dimitri.mavris@aerospace.gatech.edu 
Professional Master's in Manufacturing Leadership (online) Aaron Stebner aaron.stebner@gatech.edu

MS in Applied Languages and Intercultural Studies Amanda Weiss amanda.weiss@modlangs.gatech.edu
MS in Digital Media Brian Magerko magerko@gatech.edu
MS in Economics  Whitney Buser wbuser3@gatech.edu

Anjali Thomas athomas424@gatech.edu
Alberto Fuentes afuentes9@gatech.edu
Shatakshee Dhongde shatakshee.dhongde@econ.gatech.edu
Narin Hassan narin.hassan@lmc.gatech.edu
Amanda Weiss amanda.weiss@modlangs.gatech.edu

MS in History and Sociology of Technology and Science Helen Anne Curry hacurry@gatech.edu
MS in International Affairs Margaret Kosal margaret.kosal@inta.gatech.edu
MS in International Security  Margaret Kosal margaret.kosal@inta.gatech.edu
MS in International Security (online) Margaret Kosal margaret.kosal@inta.gatech.edu
MS with a Major in International Security  Margaret Kosal margaret.kosal@inta.gatech.edu
MS in Public Policy Brian An yan74@gatech.edu
MS in Sustainable Energy and Environmental Management Daniel Matisoff matisoff@gatech.edu

MS in Biology Francesca Storici francesca.storici@biology.gatech.edu
MS in Chemistry  Stefan France stefan.france@chemistry.gatech.edu
MS in Earth and Atmospheric Sciences Martial Taillefert mtaillef@eas.gatech.edu
MS in Mathematics Xingxing Yu yu@math.gatech.edu
MS in Physics David Ballantyne david.ballantyne@physics.gatech.edu
MS in Psychology Scott Moffat scott.moffat@psych.gatech.edu

MS in Analytics Joel Sokol jsokol@isye.gatech.edu
MS in Analytics (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) Joel Sokol jsokol@isye.gatech.edu
MS in Analytics (online) Joel Sokol jsokol@isye.gatech.edu

MS in Global Media and Cultures

MS in Global Development 

Multidisciplinary:
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MS in Bioengineering Hang Lu hang.lu@gatech.edu
MS in Bioinformatics King Jordan king.jordan@biology.gatech.edu
MS in Computational Science and Engineering Elizabeth Cherry elizabeth.cherry@gatech.edu

Mustaque Ahamad (CS) mustaq@cc.gatech.edu
Vincent Mooney (ECE) mooney@ece.gatech.edu
Milton Mueller (PUBP) milton@gatech.edu

MS in Cybersecurity (online) Mustaque Ahamad (CS) mustaq@cc.gatech.edu
MS in Human‐Computer Interaction Richard Henneman rhennema@cc.gatech.edu
MS in Public Policy and City and Regional Planning Brian An yan74@gatech.edu
MS in Robotics Nader Sadegh santanu.dey@isye.gatech.edu
MS in Quantitative and Computational Finance Sudheer Chava sudheer.chava@scheller.gatech.edu

Brani Vidakovic brani@gatech.edu
Vladimir Koltchinskii vladimir.koltchinskii@math.gatech.edu
Subhro Guhathakurta subhro.guha@design.gatech.edu
Pascal Van Hentenryck pascal.vanhentenryck@isye.gatech.edu
Michael Elliott michael.elliott@design.gatech.edu
John Taylor jet@gatech.edu

DOCTORAL DEGREES Faculty Coordinator Email

PhD with a Major in Architecture Sonit Bafna sonit.bafna@design.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Building Construction Pardis Pishdad‐Bozorgi pardis.pishdad@design.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in City & Regional Planning Elora Raymond elora.raymond@design.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Music Technology Nathaniel Condit‐Schultz natcs@gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Management  Terry Blum terry.blum@scheller.gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Computer Science (School of Computer Science) Santosh Pande santosh@cc.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Computer Science (School of Computational Science and Engineering) Elizabeth Cherry elizabeth.cherry@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Computer Science (School of Interactive Computing) Thomas Ploetz thomas.ploetz@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Computer Science (School of Cybersecurity and Privacy) Alexandra Boldyreva sasha@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Computer Science (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) David White drwhite@cc.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Human‐Centered Computing Thomas Ploetz thomas.ploetz@gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Aerospace Engineering Adam Steinberg adam.steinberg@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Aerospace Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) Adam Steinberg adam.steinberg@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Biomedical Engineering Michael Davis michael.davis@bme.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Chemical Engineering Marth Grover martha.grover@chbe.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Civil Engineering Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Electrical and Computer Engineering Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Electrical and Computer Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Shenzhen) Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Electrical and Computer Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) Mark Davenport mdva@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Engineering Science and Mechanics Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Environmental Engineering Lauren Stewart lauren.stewart@ce.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Industrial Engineering  Christos Alexopoulos christos@gatech.edu

MS in Statistics

MS in Urban Analytics

Dual MS program in City & Regional Planning and Civil & Environmental Engineering

MS in Cybersecurity
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PhD with a Major in Operations Research Christos Alexopoulos christos@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Materials Science and Engineering Preet Singh preet.singh@mse.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Mechanical Engineering Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Mechanical Engineering (Georgia Tech ‐ Europe) Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Nuclear Engineering Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu
Joint PhD with a Major in Mechanical Engineering with Seoul National University Andrei Fedorov andrei.fedorov@me.gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Digital Media Brian Magerko magerko@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Economics Justin Burkett justin.burkett@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in History and Sociology of Technology and Science Helen Anne Curry hacurry@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in International Affairs, Science, and Technology Margaret Kosal margaret.kosal@inta.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Public Policy Gordon Kingsley gkingsley@gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Applied Physiology Ed Balog ed.balog@ap.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Biology Francesca Storici francesca.storici@biology.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Chemistry Stefan France stefan.france@chemistry.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Earth and Atmospheric Sciences Martial Taillefert mtaillef@eas.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Mathematics Xingxing Yu yu@math.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Physics David Ballantyne david.ballantyne@physics.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Psychology Scott Moffat scott.moffat@psych.gatech.edu

PhD with a Major in Algorithms, Combinatorics, and Optimization Santosh Vempala vempala@cc.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Bioinformatics King Jordan king.jordan@biology.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Bioengineering Hang Lu hang.lu@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Computational Science and Engineering Elizabeth Cherry elizabeth.cherry@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Machine Learning Justin Romberg jrom@ece.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Ocean Science and Engineering  Joe Montoya montoya@gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Quantitative Biosciences William Ratcliff william.ratcliff@biology.gatech.edu
PhD with a Major in Robotics Nader Sadegh sadegh@gatech.edu

GRADUATE STAND‐ALONE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS Faculty Coordinator Email
Business Analytics (online) Robbie Moon robbie.moon@scheller.gatech.edu
Data Science for the Chemical Industry Kenyetta Johnson kenyetta.johnson@chemistry.gatech.edu
Data Science for the Chemical Industry (online) Martha Grover martha.grover@chbe.gatech.edu
Emerging Technologies and Proliferation Jenna Jordan jenna.jordan@inta.gatech.edu

Whitney Buser wbuser3@gatech.edu
Jenna Jordan jenna.jordan@inta.gatech.edu
Will Drummond bill.drummond@design.gatech.edu

International Security and Aerospace Systems Jenna Jordan jenna.jordan@inta.gatech.edu
Leveraging Digital Technology (online) Michael Buchanan michael.buchanan@scheller.gatech.edu
Medical Physics  Steven Biegalski steven.biegalski@me.gatech.edu
Medical Physics (online) Steven Biegalski steven.biegalski@me.gatech.edu
Sustainable Energy and Environmental Management  Daniel Matisoff matisoff@gatech.edu

Global Development

Multidisciplinary:

Page 5 of 5


